1. Name of Listed Entity:Shigan Quantum Technologies Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHIGAN

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2023

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes / No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts

3 are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number
ry shareholder shareh | fully paid Partly shares nos. ding as a each class of securities Shares asa % Locked in Shares of
[¢)] [¢1)] olders up equity paid-up underlying shares % of total Underlyi assuming full shares pledged or equity

no. of ng conversion shares
shares held
(11 shares equity Depository held (calculated (1X) QOutstandin of convertible otherwise in
as g
held shares Receipts vih) = per convertible| securities (as a XII encumbered | demateriall
SCRR, iz
av) held [1Z2)) av)+v)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form
[1Z) [1Z]) (VIII) (including|  diluted share
(XIV)
No of Voting Rights Total No. Asa | No Asa
asa _ (@) %of | - % of
As a % of| % of Warrants) capital) total (a) total
(A+B+C2 @'g x) Sha Share
) res s held
Clas s Clas | Tot al (XD=
eg: X s VID+(X)
eg:y As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A | Promoter& 12675900 12675900 [73.63 12675900 [0 12675900 [73.63 73.63 3600000 [28.4 0 12675900
Promoter Group
B Public 496 4539000 4539000 [26.37 4539000 (0 4539000 [26.37 26.37 0 0 4539000
Non Promoter-
C Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shares
cl underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
cy | Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 505 17214900 17214900 (100 17214900 |0 17214900 |100 100 3600000 [20.91 0 17214900




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name | PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (114} shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying | shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
[71) (11 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding Sull (XID) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (VII= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share W) v IV+V+VI 1957 securities of (XII1I) ed form
s held ) No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible No Asa | No Asa X1v)
T y 7 as a W — . % gf . % gf
av) sa % of ? 0]; arrants) securities ( (@) total | @ total
(A+B+C2) V‘o);:'ln X) as a Shar share
es s held
VI "Class | Class | Tot | yidas percentage held ®)
X Y al of diluted ®)
share
capital)
(X)) =
VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ndividuals/Hindu 250000 250000  [1.45 250000 [0 250001, 45 1.45 0 0 0 250000
undivided Family 0
IGAGAN
AGRAWAL 74975 |0 74975 0.44 74975 |0 74975 (0.44 0.44 0 0 0 74975
SHISHIR 17497
AGRAWAL 174975 |0 174975 1.02 174975 |0 5 1.02 1.02 0 0 0 174975
SANTOSH
IAGRAWAL 50 50 0 50 0 50 |0 0 0 0 0 50
(Central Government/
State Government(s) o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFinancial Institutions o o o o o 0 o o 0 o o o 0
Banks
IAny Other (specify) 11175900] 11175900 |64.92 (1)117590 0 ;(1)(1)75 64.92 64.92 (3)60000 32.21 0 11175900
Bodies Corporate 10025900(0 10025900 [58.23 (1)002590 0 (1)8825 58.23 58.23 345000 100 0 10025900




A)DHA2)

IGIRIDHARI SALES 49000
PRIVATE LIMITED 4900000 4900000 [28.46 4900000 (0 00 28.46 28.46 0 0 4900000
SHIGAN
IAUTOTRONICS 2450000 2450000 |14.23 2450000 |0 (2)3500 14.23 14.23 (2)45000 100 2450000
IPRIVATE LIMITED
RUDRAMALA 6759
IMPEX PRIVATE 2675900 2675900 |15.54 2675900 (0 00 15.54 15.54 0 0 2675900
ILIMITED
Trusts 1150000 1150000 [6.68 1150000 |0 (1)(1)500 6.68 6.68 (1)15000 200 1150000
GAGAN 62500
IAGRAWAL (GA 625000 625000 3.63 625000 |0 0 3.63 3.63 625000 |100 625000
SHIGAN TRUST)
IALOK KUMAR 52500
IAGARWAL (SA 525000 525000 3.05 525000 |0 o 3.05 3.05 525000 |100 525000
SHIGAN TRUST)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11425900 11425900 [66.37 (1)142590 0 (1)(1)325 66.37 66.37 360000 31.51 11425900
[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Foreign Individuals)
IGovernment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Foreign Portfolio o o o o o o o o o o
[nvestor
. 12500
IAny Other (specify) 1250000 1250000 {7.26 1250000 |0 00 7.26 7.26 0 0 1250000
. 12500
Bodies Corporate 1250000 1250000 |7.26 1250000 |0 00 7.26 7.26 0 0 1250000
IAUTOTRONICS 12500
IWORLDWIDE(PTE. 1250000 1250000 |7.26 1250000 |0 00 7.26 7.26 0 0 1250000
LTD.)
12500
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1250000 1250000 {7.26 1250000 |0 00 7.26 7.26 0 0 1250000
[Total Shareholding
lof Promoter and 1267590 12675 360000
Promoter Group (A)= 12675900 12675900 [73.63 0 0 000 73.63 73.63 O 28.4 12675900




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PA Nos. of | No.of | Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Numberof | Numberof | Number of
Name of the N shareh | g1y, paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shar e(l;)alders m ‘Z‘;Zr paid equity underlying shares calculate Underlying g,asa% s;t;(llrle; pledged or shares held

up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible Sfull encumbered dematerializ
share (4] [12)] IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X1II) ed form
s held Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of . No Asa | No. Asa (xm)
av) (A+B+C2 a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of
) vii1 Total X) securities @ total ¢ total
Class Class | Tot Voting (asa Shar | ap | share
X Y al | vrights percentage es | pli | sheld
of diluted held | ca | (Not
Sh‘fr ¢ (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
D @ | ®
Institutions
Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IMutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Venture Capital o o 0 0 0 0 o
Funds
Alternate Investment 33000 33000 19 33000 0 33000(0.19 0.19 33000
IFunds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nsurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ICompanies
Provident Funds/
IPension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IAsset reponstructlon o o o o o o o o
companies
Sovereign Wealth o o o 0 0 0 o
Funds
INBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 33000 33000 19 33000 [0 330001(0.19 0.19 33000




Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
[Investment

[Foreign Venture
(Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth
IFunds

[Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I

[Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category II

Overseas

IDepositories
holding DRs)
balancing figure)

IAny Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

ICentral Government
State
Government(s)

ICentral Government
President of India

State Government /
iGovernor

Shareholding by
ICompanies or Bodies
ICorporate where
(Central / State
iGovernment is a
[promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

INon-institutions

IAssociate companies
Subsidiaries

IDirectors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
land nominee




directors)

IKey Managerial
IPersonnel

Relatives of
promoters (other than|
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters disclosed
under "Promoter and
IPromoter Group"

category)

[Trusts where any
person belonging to
"Promoter and
IPromoter Group"
category is "trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the trust"

Investor Education
land Protection Fund
IEPF)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

K03

1689182

1689182

9.81

1689182

16891
82

9.81

1689182

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
lexcess of Rs. 2 lakhs

23

1281000

1281000

7.44

1281000

12810

7.44

7.44

1281000

IRASHMI
IAGARWAL

204000

204000

204000

20400

204000

INon Resident Indians|
NRIs)

24000

24000

0.14

24000

24000

24000

[Foreign Nationals

[Foreign Companies

Bodies Corporate

25

1311000

1311000

7.62

1311000

13110
00

7.62

7.62

1311000

EMKEY
ICOMMERCIAL
ICOMPANY
ILIMITED

348000

348000

2.02

348000

34800

2.02

2.02

348000




RESIMPEX REAL

19200

B)(3)+(B)4)

IESTATE PRIVATE 1 192000 192000 1.12 192000 1.12 1.12 192000
LIMITED
. 20081
|Any Other (specify) 37 200818 200818 1.17 200818 S 1.17 1.17 200818
Clearing Members 1 2818 2818 0.02 2818 2818 10.02 0.02 2818
19800
HUF 36 198000 198000 1.15 198000 1.15 1.15 198000
45060
Sub-Total (B)(4) 495 4506000 4506000  [26.17 4506000 00 26.17 26.17 4506000
[Total Public
Shareholding 45390
496 4539000 4539000  [26.37 4539000 26.37 26.37 4539000
B)=B)(1)+B)(2)H( 0




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the an shareh Sfully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
a (1) up shares Depository Vi1 = d as per Outstanding assuming (X11) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI|  SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
)
share ) v 1957 securities conversion (X1II) ed form
s held Asa % of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
a%of _ %of | (No | %of
av) (A+B+C2) ]tht'al Warrants) convertible t;t al ) toot al (Not
(VIII) nog;:;f X) securities ( Shar | ap | share Applicable)
: es pli | sheld
Class | Class | Tot asa held | ca | (Not
X ¥ a percentage ble | applic
) able)
of diluted
share
capital)
(XD
ICustodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0
[Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
\Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based 0 0
[Employee Benefits
land Sweat Equity)
IRegulations, 2021
[Total Non-Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding (C)= 0 0 0
OMHOR)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national significant

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of beneficial interest
dividend or any other control significant influence|
distribution

Shishir Agrawal and
(Gagan Agrawal, India 65.49 65.49 65.49

individually and
collectively
RUDRAMALA
IMPEX PRIVATE India 15.54 15.54 15.54 No No 24-May-2019
LIMITED

SHIGAN
IAUTOTRONICS India 14.23 14.23 14.23 INo INo 11-Feb-2010
IPRIVATE LIMITED
IAUTOTRONICS
IWORLDWIDE Singapore 7.26 7.26 7.26 INo INo 15-Apr-2021

PTE. LTD.)
IGIRIDHARI SALES .
PRIVATE LIMITED India 28.46 28.46 28.46 INo INo 28-Jan-2013
Shishir Agrawal India 3.05 3.05 3.05

SA Shigan Trust

Trustee- Shishir India 3.05 3.05 3.05 INo INo 29-Nov-2021
IAgrawal)
(Gagan Agrawal India 3.63 3.63 3.63
IGA SHIGAN
TRUST (Trustee - India 3.63 3.63 3.63 INo INo 29-Nov-2021
Gagan Agrawal)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,

voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,

voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

No. of share

Holding %




