- Name of Listed Entity:Shigan Quantum Technologies Limited
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHIGAN
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2023
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes / No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares	Numb ei	er of Vot ach class	ing Rights is of securitie	held in es	No. of Shares Underlyi ng	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Num Lock sha	ed in	S	mber of hares dged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	- held	(calculated as			(IX)		Outstandin g	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	ımbered	dematerial iz
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+						securities	percentage of			(.	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					(XIV)
							As a % oj	1	Voting	Rights	Total as a % of	Warrants)	capital)	No. (a)	As a % of	No (a)	As a % of	
							(A+B+C2				(A+B + C)	(X)	y	_	sha r es		total Share s held	
							,	Clas s eg: X	Clas s	Tot al			(XI)= (VII)+(X)					
									eg:y				As a % of	1				
													(A+B+C2)	-				
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	12675900	0	0	12675900	73.63	12675900	0	12675900	73.63	0	73.63	3600000	28.4	0	0	12675900
В	Public	496	4539000	0	0	4539000	26.37	4539000	0	4539000	26.37	0	26.37	0	0			4539000
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	505	17214900	o	0	17214900	100	17214900	0	17214900	100	0	100	3600000	20.91	0	0	17214900

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votii	ng Rigl	hts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nui	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class o	f secur	rities	Shares	g, as a %	Lock	ed in	Si	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(D	()		Underlying	assuming	sho	ires	plea	lged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per	1				Outstanding	full	(X	TI)	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	1				convertible	conversion	1		encu	mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI	1957	1				securities	of	1		(2	XIII)	ed form
				s held			,		No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total	(including	convertible	No	As a	No	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	-			as a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(A+B+C2)	1			Total Votin	(X)	as a	-	Shar		share	
								(VIII)	Class	Class Y	Tot	g rights		percentage		es held		s held (b)	
									Class X	Y	al	rights		of diluted	1	<i>(b)</i>		(-)	
														share	-				
														capital)	-				
														(XI) =	-				
														(VII)+(X) as a	-				
														% of					
														A+B+C2	1				
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	250000	0	0	250000	1.45	250000	0	25000 0	1.45	0	1.45	0	0	0	0	250000
	GAGAN AGRAWAL		1	74975	0	0	74975	0.44	74975		74975		0	0.44	0	0	0	0	74975
	SHISHIR AGRAWAL		1	174975	0	0	174975	1.02	174975	0	17497 5	1.02	0	1.02	0	0	0	0	174975
	SANTOSH AGRAWAL		1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		5	11175900	0	0	11175900	64.92	1117590 0			64.92	0	64.92	360000 0	32.21	0	0	11175900
	Bodies Corporate		3	10025900	0	0	10025900	58.23	1002590 0	0	10025 900	58.23	0	58.23	245000 0	100	0	0	10025900

	GIRIDHARI SALES	1	4900000	0	0	4900000	28.46	4900000	0	49000 00	28 46	0	28.46	0	0	0	0	4900000
	PRIVATE LIMITED	1	4900000			4900000	26.40	4900000	0	00	26.40		26.40			0	0	4900000
	SHIGAN AUTOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2450000	o	o	2450000	14.23	2450000	0	24500 00	14.23	0	14.23	245000 0	100	0	0	2450000
	RUDRAMALA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2675900	0	0	2675900	15.54	2675900		0	15.54	0	15.54	0	0	0	0	2675900
	Trusts	2	1150000	o	o	1150000	6.68	1150000	0	11500 00	6.68	0	6.68	115000 0	200	0	0	1150000
	GAGAN AGRAWAL (GA SHIGAN TRUST)	1	625000	0	0	625000	3.63	625000	0	62500 0	3.63	0	3.63	625000	100	0	0	625000
	ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL (SA SHIGAN TRUST)	1	525000	0	0	525000	3.05	525000		52500 0		0		525000		0	0	525000
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	11425900	0	0	11425900	66.37	1142590 0	0	11425 900	66.37	0	66.37	360000 0	31.51	0	0	11425900
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1	1250000	0	0	1250000	7.26	1250000	0	12500 00	7.26	0	7.26	0	0	0	0	1250000
	Bodies Corporate	1	1250000	0	0	1250000	7.26	1250000	0	12500 00	7.26	0	7.26	0	0	0	0	1250000
	AUTOTRONICS WORLDWIDE(PTE. LTD.)	1	1250000	0	0	1250000	7.26	1250000		12500 00		0	7.26	0	0	0	0	1250000
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	1250000	0	0	1250000	7.26	1250000	0	12500 00	7.26	0	7.26	0	0	0	0	1250000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	9	12675900	0	0	12675900	73.63	1267590 0	0	12675 900	73.63	0	73.63	360000 0	28.4	0	0	12675900

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (1)	PA N (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	e	er of Voting Class (I. Voting Ri Class Y	of secui X)	tts held in rities Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Lock sho	ber of ed in tres II) As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Sh pled othe encu	nber of pares lged or erwise mbered KIII) As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		1	33000	0	0	33000	0.19	33000	0	33000	0.19	0	0.19	0	0			33000
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	33000	0	0	33000	0.19	33000	0	33000	0.19	0	0.19	0	0			33000

		1														1	
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	o	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
c	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
a	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
С	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0

	directors)															
c	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	403	1689182	0	0	1689182	9.81	1689182	0	16891 82	9.81	0	9.81	0	0	1689182
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	1281000	0	0	1281000	7.44	1281000	0	12810 00	7.44	0	7.44	0	0	1281000
	RASHMI AGARWAL	1	204000	0	0	204000	1.19	204000	0	20400 0	1.19	0	1.19	0	0	204000
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	24000	0	0	24000	0.14	24000	0	24000	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	24000
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	25	1311000	0	0	1311000	7.62	1311000	0	13110 00	7.62	0	7.62	0	0	1311000
	EMKEY COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED	1	348000	0	0	348000	2.02	348000	0	34800 0	2.02	0	2.02	0	0	348000

	RESIMPEX REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	192000	0	0	192000	1.12	192000	0	19200 0	1.12	0	1.12	0	0	1	92000
m	Any Other (specify)	37	200818	0	0	200818	1.17	200818	0	20081 8	1.17	0	1.17	0	0	2	200818
	Clearing Members	1	2818	0	0	2818	0.02	2818	0	2818	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	2	2818
	HUF	36	198000	0	0	198000	1.15	198000	0	19800 0	1.15	0	1.15	0	0	1	98000
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	495	4506000	0	0	4506000	26.17	4506000	0	45060 00	26.17	0	26.17	0	0	4	1506000
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	496	4539000	0	0	4539000	26.37	4539000	0	45390 00	26.37	0	26.37	0	0	4	4539000

 $Table\ IV\ -\ Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Non\ Promoter-\ Non\ Public\ shareholder$

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votii	ng Righ	its held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o	f securi	ities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	SI	ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha	ires	pled	ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	TI)	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI	SCRR,					convertible	full			encu	mbered	dematerializ,
				share	<i>(V)</i>	(VI)] *	1957					securities	conversion			0	XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of	(including	of	No.	As a % of	No. (No	As a % of	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				Totaľ	Warrants)	convertible	1	total	t	total	(Not
								(VIII)				Voting rights	(X)	securities (1	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot			as a		held	ca	(Not	
									X	Y	al			percentage	1		ble)	applic able)	
														of diluted	1		′	,	
														share					
														capital)					
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																		
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

 $Table\ V\ -\ Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Significant\ Beneficiary\ Owner\ (SBO)$

	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Details of holding/e	exercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting compan	y, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of significant
				Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	beneficial interest
1	Shishir Agrawal and Gagan Agrawal, individually and collectively		India	65.49	65.49	65.49			
A	RUDRAMALA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED		India	15.54	15.54	15.54	No	No	24-May-2019
В	SHIGAN AUTOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED		India	14.23	14.23	14.23	No	No	11-Feb-2010
С	AUTOTRONICS WORLDWIDE (PTE. LTD.)		Singapore	7.26	7.26	7.26	No	No	15-Apr-2021
D	GIRIDHARI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED		India	28.46	28.46	28.46	No	No	28-Jan-2013
2	Shishir Agrawal		India	3.05	3.05	3.05			
A	SA Shigan Trust (Trustee- Shishir Agrawal)		India	3.05	3.05	3.05	No	No	29-Nov-2021
3	Gagan Agrawal		India	3.63	3.63	3.63			
A	GA SHIGAN TRUST (Trustee - Gagan Agrawal)		India	3.63	3.63	3.63	No	No	29-Nov-2021

Table II- Unclaim Details

	n as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

· ·	h as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %